Political Subdivision

DEM
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REP

NEW MEXICO
Voter Registration Statistics Report

By District

DTS

BFA

GRN

LIB

OTH

OTH

Total

EDUCATION
COMMISSION

EDUCATION
COMMISSION 01
(ECO1)
EDUCATION
COMMISSION 02
(ECO2)
EDUCATION
COMMISSION 03
(EC03)
EDUCATION
COMMISSION 04
(EC04)
EDUCATION
COMMISSION 05
(ECO5)
EDUCATION
COMMISSION 06
(ECO6)
EDUCATION
COMMISSION 07
(ECO7)
EDUCATION
COMMISSION 08
(EC08)
EDUCATION
COMMISSION 09
(EC09)
EDUCATION
COMMISSION 10
(EC10)
EDUCATION
COMMISSION 4
(EC4)

Sub Total

51366 51%

55878 39%

67212 53%

55440 41%

49593 43%

55558 48%

50333 46%

43733 39%

32060 31%

91640 68%

5143 38%

557956 46%

23269 23%

54002 37%

27437 22%

47070 35%

38182 33%

35150 31%

28933 27%

44870 40%

48852 47%

18567 14%

4569 34%

370901 31%

21393 21%

28095 19%

26567 21%

25070 19%

22870 20%

19897 17%

25256 23%

18215 16%

20070 19%

20945 16%

3180 23%

231558 19%
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76

38
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0%
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0%

2843

4789

4323

4897

3340

3490

3507

3490

2080

2544

494

35797

3%

3%

3%

4%

3%

3%

3%

3%

2%

2%

4%

3%

99897

144505

127548

134028

114999

115200

109135

111288

103950

135089

13569

1209208
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